

## University Approval to Establish a Pi Alpha Alpha Honor Society

Pi Alpha Alpha is the Global Honor Society for Public Policy, Affairs, and Administration. Pi Alpha Alpha is run by NASPAA: The Global Standard in Public Service Education and is governed by the NASPAA Pi Alpha Alpha Special Ad Hoc Committee. The purpose of Pi Alpha Alpha is to encourage and recognize outstanding scholarship and accomplishment in public policy, affairs, and administration. Its objectives, such as fostering integrity, professionalism, and effective performance, promote the advancement of quality in the education and practice of the art and science of public policy, affairs, and administration. Direct any questions to paa@naspaa.org.

Name of University:		
Date of Application:		
Chapter Advisor:		
Name:		
Signature:		
NASPAA Principal Representative:		
Name:		
Signature:		
Dean or Vice President for Academic Affairs:		
Title:		
Name:		
Signature:		

This form is not intended to replace university specific processes and approvals required to establishing an honor society. A chapter advisor can substitute a signed university-specific form indicating Dean level approval.